INSTRUMENTATION
QUICK CONNECTORS
INSTRUMENTATION
QUICK CONNECTORS
QU
IC
K
CO

TO
RS
QC4 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
---
Series
  QC4- 1/4” Body
  QC6- 3/8” Body
  QC8- 1/2” Body
Treatment
OC - Oxygen Clean
LF - Lubricant Free
Size
 1/8 6MM
 1/4 6MM
 3/8 10MM
 1/2 12MM
QC4 L 1/4
End Connection
L - LET-LOK® (Tube)
LB - LET-LOK® Bulkhead
NB - NPT Bulkhead
MN - Male NPT
FN - Female NPT
MG - Male ISO Parallel
FG - Female ISO Parallel
MR - Male ISO Tapered
FR - Female ISO Tapered
H - Hose Connector
HL - ONE-LOK®
O - Ring
BLANK - Fluorocarbon FKM
BU - BUNA N
EP - EPDM
NE - Polychloroprene (CR)
KZ - Perfluoroelastomer
OPTIONAL
Material
SS - 316
SS
Connector Type
B - Body
S - SESO Stem
D - DESO Stem
B
BODY AND STEM PROTECTORS
Body & stem protectors prevent entry of contaminants & damages caused upon uncoupling of the bodies and stems.  The protectors do not contain pressure.
High-Flow Quick Connectors
The full-flow option contains a full flow body
and a SESO stem.
To order a full flow body, please select the relevant
letters and “HF”.
Example: QC4-SS-B-FN-1/4-HF
QC-LOK, Rev.05, January 2014
BODY PROTECTORSTEM PROTECTOR
QC4-SS-BP |  QC6-SS-BP | QC8-SS-BPQC4-SS-SP | QC6-SS-SP | QC8-SS-SP
---
DESO Stems
can't be made
with 1/8" ends